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2025-2026 YEAR AT A GLANCE 
 
 
 

SEPTEMBER / OCTOBER / NOVEMBER 
 

September 8 (Monday) Dance Classes Begin 

September 29-October 4 Bring A Friend Week  
 (excludes company & tech classes) 

October 13 (Monday) Thanksgiving School Closed 

October 31 (Friday) Halloween School Closed 

November 15 – December 6 Parents’ Days To be Confirmed 

 

DECEMBER / JANUARY / FEBRUARY 
 

December 20 (Saturday) Last Day Before Christmas School Open 

December 22 – January 2 Christmas Break School Closed 

January 5 (Monday) Classes Resume School Re-Opens 

February 16 (Monday) Family Day School Closed 

February 22 (Sunday) Competitive Showcase Burlington Performing Arts Centre 

 

MARCH / APRIL / MAY / JUNE 
 

March 14-21 (Sat thru Sat) March Break School Closed 

March 23 (Monday) Classes Resume School Re-Opens 

April 3 (Friday) Good Friday School Closed 

April 4 (Saturday) Easter Saturday School Open 

April 6 (Monday) Easter Monday School Open 

May 18 (Monday) Victoria Day School Closed 

June 25 (Thursday) Last Day of Classes School Open 

June 26 (Friday) Dress Rehearsal For Year-end Performance 
 Burlington Performing Arts Centre 

June 27 (Saturday) Year-end Performances 
June 28 (Sunday) Burlington Performing Arts Centre 


